

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 6 & 7 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1415 OF 2008

RAJ KUMAR JAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAXMI CHAND JAIN
(For Directions & Exemption)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the notified date.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master